Takerate vs p

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

takerate vs

o
© n
> O

0.35

©
w

0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

1.5F

0.

[4)]

bt

10 1

0.8

3
10 tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P

Duplicates Rate vs P,
+0.0%
>

$.009
D
.008
N
1p.007
g
.006
=]
2.005)
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

q

...............................................

Ratio

05

Pileup rate vs P,
~ 0.5 -

pleup rate vs p

o
N
P Peredfere e e e e

Ratio
-
T

Mstep3_SMS_default

UélVlS[epd SVIS_UKF

3-SMSdefaultNEWT

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.2

0.

iy

0.3

| S

................................................

0.5F-

o

= 0.0%
.009
.008
007
.006
.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

q L

................................................

ugjicates Fateys

................................................

Ratio

[Duplicates Rate vs @]
0.0l
.009F
008k
007E
.006E:
?.005E:
0.004F
0.003
0.002F
0.001E

-

UBJICRHES Fteys

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

pileup rate vs n

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.

iy

Ratio

track n

o 0.5

................................................

pileup rate vs

AARRAR=C

Ratio
=
o O

track @



	Contents
	Page 1


